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Name
Lana
Lilas
Wilma
Tirana
Mirage
Manathan
Marseille
Veresse
Fiona
Pinka
Ramona
Diabolo
Bischu
Tabitha
Santiago
Tatinka
Calin
Pandora
Milow
Bali
Shanghai
Corbo
Rambo
Marux
Drakar
Fripouille
Romine
Papillon
Pipernella
Papillon
Ares
Venus
Fangio
Madrilene
Tirex
Turbo
Andora

TVD-Nr.
120.0415.8009.4
120.0745.9308.5
120.0923.5169.8
120.0885.6595.5
120.1052.0176.7
120.0992.1556.6
120.0685.0266.6
120.0994.6693.7
120.1002.8797.1
120.0998.9038.1
120.0998.9034.3
120.0898.9041.4
120.0992.4258.6
120.0924.5768.0
120.0931.3328.6
120.0993.6588.9
120.0919.1804.5
120.1050.6417.1
120.0931.3304.0
120.0928.0308.1
120.0933.0646.8
120.0847.6040.8
120.0995.2990.8
120.1065.9122.5
120.0918.0220.7
120.1045.4258.8
120.1057.8841.1
120.0925.4063.4
120.0925.4062.7
120.0764.8391.9
120.1013.2531.3
120.0762.7850.8
120.1053.6208.6
120.1053.6211.6
120.0836.7880.3
120.0974.7105.6
120.0843.1657.5

Kategorie Kuhe (I-111)

Geb.-Datum
22.12.2007
02.11.2008
25.11.2010
26.12.2011
31.10.2012
07.12.2011
02.01.2008
14.01.2008
02.11.2012
14.11.2011
29.10.2011
07.11.2011
03.11.2012
30.12.2011
02.12.2012
12.11.2011
07.10.2010
02.01.2013
26.09.2011
27.10.2011
03.12.2010
28.11.2009
12.12.2011
24.12.2012
18.11.2010
11.10.2012
12.12.2012
26.10.2012
19.01.2013
30.10.2009
31.12.2011
01.12.2008
12.11.2012
22.11.2012
21.11.2010
19.11.2011
04.11.2009

Besitzer

Abgottspon Otto, Staldenried

Ambord Karl und Matthias, Brig

Ambord Karl und Matthias, Brig

Andres Fabian und Jeannine, Ergisch
Anthamatten Diego u. André, Saas-Grund
Anthamatten Johann, Saas-Almagell
Anthamatten Nando, Saas-Grund
Anthamatten Nando, Saas-Grund
Anthamatten/Williner, St. Niklaus

Bayard Jan, Niedergampel

Bayard Medard und Gustav, Niedergampel
Bayard Medard und Gustav, Niedergampel
Biffiger Reinhold + Michelle, Gasenried
Bovet Kamil, Susten

Bregy Adolf + Ralf, Unterems

Bregy Carlo, Unterbach

Bregy Pascal und Uli, Ergisch

Bregy Pascal und Uli, Ergisch

Bregy Patrick + Silvan, Unterems
Constantin Bernard + Renée, Salgesch

Eggel Rinaldo + Abgottspon Anna, Staldenried

Eringer Dahna Briggu, Turtmann
Eringer Dahna Briggu, Turtmann
Eringerstallung Franzen, Bettmeralp
Eringer-Team Dillon, Uetendorf
Eringer-Team Dillon, Uetendorf
Familie Eyer, Ried-Brig

Familie Pollinger, St. Niklaus

Familie Pollinger, St. Niklaus

Familie Passeraub Rolf, Niedergampel
Familie Passeraub Rolf, Niedergampel
Furrer Christoph, St. Niklaus

Fux Angelo und Gian, Eggerberg

Fux Angelo und Gian, Eggerberg

Fux Beat und Patrice, Torbel

Fux Beat und Patrice, Tdrbel

Fux Wendelin, Jenny + Piet, Wyer, Eggerberg



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Caprice
Pigalle
Bresil
Periné
Dolly
Prune
Tokyo
Bellone
Bagatelle
Tamara
Millesime
Jogi-Léw
Milana
Viktoire
Canaille
Paquerette
Turin
Muyrtille
Paloma
Pastis
Altes
Tamalou
Schanja
Lorena
Rambo
Rebell
Sierra
Furie
Joconde
Milou
Daramisse
Peluche
Dionne
Malibu
Pigeon
Stella
Serenja
Simba
Perla

120.0916.4223.0
120.0995.2553.5
120.1055.7163.1
120.0745.7891.4
120.0783.0301.7
120.0852.2186.1
120.0988.4498.9
120.0763.2239.3
120.0930.2246.7
120.0533.7334.9
120.1054.0122.8
120.0745.7836.5
120.1052.5097.0
120.0685.5873.1
120.0995.2822.2
120.0992.0526.0
120.1042.9272.8
120.1048.6409.3
120.1068.9664.1
120.0871.7336.6
120.1052.3700.1
120.0839.4488.5
120.0933.1913.0
120.0982.7013.9
120.0745.5898.5
120.0761.3757.7
120.0860.6219.7
120.0851.1352.4
120.0860.3362.3
120.0898.9038.4
120.0930.0270.4
120.0992.3188.7
120.0745.6782.6
120.0927.5806.0
120.1044.0914.0
120.0932.6815.5
120.1023.6611.7
120.0548.9710.3
120.0908.4073.6

08.01.2011
22.11.2012
19.01.2013
04.01.2009
18.10.2009
08.11.2009
23.12.2011
29.12.2010
09.11.2010
07.11.2008
28.10.2012
20.10.2012
22.12.2012
21.11.2008
06.11.2012
07.11.2011
08.10.2012
09.12.2012
18.03.2013
22.11.2010
16.10.2012
16.11.2009
31.10.2011
10.11.2011
23.10.2008
28.09.2010
29.12.2009
15.12.2009
10.10.2010
27.10.2011
24.01.2012
29.10.2012
14.10.2010
27.11.2011
09.01.2013
05.11.2011
07.11.2012
30.10.2013
05.10.2011

Fux Wendelin, Jenny + Piet, Wyer, Eggerberg
Fux Wendelin, Jenny + Piet, Wyer, Eggerberg
Fux Wendelin, Jenny + Piet, Wyer, Eggerberg
Gebr. Furrer, Birchen

Gebr. Furrer, Birchen

Gebr. Furrer, Birchen

Gebrider Jager, Turtmann

Gebriider Reuteler, Ochlenberg

Gremaud Olivier, Le Landeron

Heinen Toni + Barbara, Ldmmenschwil
Heinen Toni + Barbara, Lommenschwil
Heister Axel, Bellwald

Heldner Roger, Eyholz

Heldner Sebastian, Naters

Imboden Toni und Pollinger Elda, Morel-Filet
Inderbinen German und Alexander, Zermatt
Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Julier Reto, Varen

Kalbermatter Bangi + Joey, St. Niklaus
Karlen Alicia, Stalden

Karlen Sepp + Renato, Torbel

Karlen Willi Grengiols

Leiggener Thierry und Loris, Agarn
Leiggener Thierry und Loris, Agarn

Lengen Beat, Baltschieder

Lengen Stefan + Uschi, Embd

Lengen Stefan + Uschi, Embd

Matter Nando, Susten

Matter Nando, Susten

Matter Nando, Susten

Milibodu-Bojie, Biirchen

Milibodu-Bojie, Birchen

Moulin-Glassey, Volléges

Nanzer René + Schmid Samuel, Mund
Nanzer René + Svenia, Mund

Pfaffen Rolf + Jasmin, Birgisch

Pfammatter Emanuel, Saas-Grund



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Papillon
Lolita
Lumiéere
Janka
Elcar
Yakari
Fortuna
Merlitta
Mirabilis
Lumiere
Bora
Rubio
Vanessa
Sara
Vanja
Morene
Carnot
Roubatoule
Boston
Valencia
Sirene
Colorado
Gonda
Tiara
Chanel
Phoenix
Cascaya
Camaro
Viper
Berlon
Rubin
Vitali
Venis
Virgin
Cyclone
Paillette
Micabol
Bajuga
Sira

120.0907.2171.4
120.0533.7344.8
120.0861.2872.5
120.0873.3440.8
120.0745.6382.8
120.0990.7198.8
120.0927.2384.6
120.0745.7549.4
120.1053.7061.6
120.0926.1977.4
120.0999.4111.3
120.0898.9040.7
120.0914.7440.4
120.0933.0528.7
120.0988.6052.1
120.1000.0137.9
120.1000.0141.6
120.1000.0142.3
120.0614.6444.2
120.0914.9246.0
120.0628.5177.7
120.0924.8152.4
120.0767.2835.5
120.0924.5773.4
120.0857.8192.1
120.1053.7063.0
120.1000.4152.8
120.1057.0957.7
120.0941.1041.5
120.0974.7109.4
120.0999.2964.7
120.0745.8983.5
120.0923.7669.1
120.0955.4048.8
120.0934.7467.9
120.0853.3813.2
120.0875.3382.5
120.0983.3454.1
120.0745.6483.2

09.11.2010
26.01.2010
15.11.2010
06.10.2010
29.09.2008
11.11.2012
08.12.2010
19.10.2008
26.10.2012
14.11.2012
26.09.2012
31.10.2011
12.03.2011
18.10.2011
05.10.2012
11.10.2012
19.11.2012
05.12.2012
06.10.2007
20.10.2010
26.10.2007
25.11.2010
26.10.2011
20.11.2012
13.10.2011
03.11.2012
30.10.2012
01.12.2012
29.12.2011
16.11.2011
20.10.2012
16.12.2008
11.11.2011
30.09.2012
04.12.2011
28.10.2010
03.11.2010
14.02.2012
09.11.2008

Roux Grégoire, Grimisuat
Schalbetter Alberto, Fiesch
Schalbetter Alberto, Fiesch
Schmid Urban, Gréachen
Schnydrig Sandrine, Grachen
Schnydrig Sandrine, Grachen
Schwery Bruno, Naters
Stallung Alpija, Ausserberg
Stallung Alpija, Ausserberg
Stallung Bumann + Furrer, Staldenried
Stallung Gitz - Gruber, Grachen
Stallung Gsponer, Lalden

Stallung Imboden, Raron

Stallung Imboden, Raron

Stallung Imboden, Raron

Stallung Imhof, Birgisch

Stallung Imhof, Birgisch

Stallung Imhof, Birgisch

Stallung Kummer-Walpen, Naters
Stallung Mischabel, Tasch

Stallung Noti, Eisten

Stallung Noti, Eisten

Stallung Sewer/Thommen, Susten
Stallung Sewer/Thommen, Susten
Stallung Sterren, Ausserberg
Stallung Sterren, Ausserberg
Stallung Thel, Leuk-Stadt

Stallung Thel, Leuk-Stadt
Staudenmann + Lehmann, Riedstatt
Walker Claudio, Grachen

Walker Claudio, Grachen

Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Wyssen Armin u. Horst, Agarn
Wyssen Christoph, Susten

Wyssen Christoph, Susten

Wyssen Tatjana u. Alessandro, Susten

Zizzo Sarah, Saas Grund



116
117
118
119
120

Nr.

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Milou
Rocky
Pengal
Spirale
Mulan

Name
Caprice
Livana
Valea
Manila
Paloma
Caline
Milan
Viktorin
Simba
Roxana
Pistache
Melodie
Debby
Coquine
Roquette
Anaconda
Tulip
Bonita
Ryba
Perle
Bijou
Babylon
Dolomit
Luna
Dezy
Sina
Ballerine
Marula
Babylon
Cheyenne
Sheila

120.0944.5559.2
120.0944.5563.9
120.0990.9559.5
120.1051.2937.5
120.0875.8096.6

01.10.2011
09.11.2011
10.11.2012
17.12.2012
22.10.2011

Zumofen-Gattlen, Turtmann
Zumofen-Gattlen, Turtmann
Zumofen-Gattlen, Turtmann
Zumofen-Gattlen, Turtmann
Zurbriggen Michel, Saas-Grund

Kategorie Erstmelken

TVD-Nr.
120.1188.4606.1
120.0689.8450.9
120.1121.9660.5
120.1121.9651.3
120.1116.2911.1
120.1095.6897.2
120.1095.6903.0
120.1120.0334.7
120.1192.5326.4
120.0634.9407.2
120.0748.7299.9
120.0748.7300.2
120.1101.5771.4
120.0986.1687.6
120.0986.1688.3
120.1141.7571.4
120.0603.6144.5
120.1185.7279.3
120.1192.0809.7
120.1122.9366.3
120.1201.2201.6
120.1201.2202.3
120.0578.0310.1
120.1120.8521.3
120.1121.4335.7
120.1073.5909.1
120.1188.5412.7
120.1120.8525.1
120.1125.1539.0
120.1081.5121.2
120.1112.7840.1

Geb.-Datum

04.12.2014
11.10.2014
21.09.2014
01.12.2014
03.10.2014
26.09.2014
08.11.2014
22.10.2014
25.10.2014
17.10.2014
29.10.2014
03.12.2014
28.10.2014
04.12.2014
21.12.2014
19.10.2014
21.01.2015
02.11.2014
15.12.2014
23.11.2014
24.11.2014
20.12.2014
17.12.2014
15.10.2014
01.12.2014
02.10.2014
16.12.2014
20.10.2014
26.10.2014
15.10.2014
14.11.2014

Besitzer

Andres Fabian und Jeannine, Ergisch
Anthamatten/Williner, St. Niklaus
Borra Martina u. Claudio, Grindelwald
Borra Martina u. Claudio, Grindelwald
Bregy Carlo, Unterbach

Bregy Romeo u. Alwin, Unterems
Bregy Romeo u. Alwin, Unterems
Eringerstallung Franzen, Bettmeralp
Eringer-Team Dillon, Uetendorf
Familie Eyer, Ried-Brig

Familie Zuber, Torbel

Familie Zuber, Tdrbel

Gebruder Reuteler, Ochlenberg
Grand Ewald + Roli, Leuk

Grand Ewald + Roli, Leuk

Heister Axel, Bellwald

Imboden Toni und Pollinger Elda, Moérel-Filet

Inderwildi Marinette, Susten
Kalbermatter Bangi + Joey, St. Niklaus
Marx Erno, Susten

Mathieu Leander + Sascha, Albinen
Mathieu Leander + Sascha, Albinen
Milibodu-Bojie, Biirchen

Schalbetter Alberto, Fiesch

Stallung Gsponer, Lalden

Stallung Imboden, Raron

Stallung Passeraub, Getwing
Stallung Truffer Ebener, Ferden
Stallung Walpen - Werlen, Reckingen
Staudenmann + Lehmann, Riedstatt
Steiner Christian, Agarn



161
162
163
164
165

Nr.

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Melodie
Mona
Veielett
Bergére
Prada

Name
Toscana
Babylon
Malix
Paloma
Vittoria
Reveille
Vonate
Star
Sementa
Diamande
Raija
Mamba
Venis
Fanny
Penelope
Petra
Gina
Lenyia
Grenade
Pinson
Babylon
Nevis
Tiffany
Pamela
Zoe
Maybelline
Venise
Santana
Doly
Paloma
Tinka

120.1132.8390.8
120.1193.7342.9
120.1123.4726.7
120.1123.4732.8
120.1114.1396.3

TVD-Nr.
120.1121.8473.2
120.1119.4074.2
120.1250.4931.8
120.1264.0968.5
120.1124.9908.9
120.1202.2004.0
120.1113.9890.1
120.0933.0681.9
120.0933.0683.3
120.1188.0901.1
120.1188.0907.3
120.1185.3253.7
120.1211.6958.4
120.1266.1747.9
120.0748.7303.3
120.1122.4106.0
120.1211.6945.4
120.1197.2405.4
120.1193.9603.9
120.1228.8016.7
120.0618.0171.1
120.0618.0172.8
120.1196.7170.9
120.1122.9368.7
120.1194.6482.0
120.1185.1444.1
120.0695.0019.7
120.1187.0309.8
120.1187.0317.3
120.1199.2006.7
120.1192.4715.7

21.10.2014
27.10.2014
31.10.2014
13.11.2014
16.10.2014

Kategorie Rinder
Geb.-Datum
04.11.2015
09.11.2015
30.09.2015
18.10.2015
13.10.2015
06.11.2015
28.09.2015
28.09.2015
01.11.2015
06.10.2015
22.11.2015
10.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.12.2015
07.11.2015
02.11.2015
21.10.2015
25.11.2015
27.09.2015
22.10.2015
15.10.2015
30.10.2015
06.11.2015
28.09.2015
20.10.2015
14.01.2016
14.10.2015
14.10.2015
08.11.2015
01.09.2015
08.10.2015

Tscherry Remo + Diana, Agarn
Tscherry Remo + Diana, Agarn
Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Wyssen Armin u. Horst, Agarn

Besitzer

Abgottspon Otto, Staldenried
Abgottspon Otto, Staldenried
Anthamatten Pascal + Ariane, Saas-Grund
Biner Angelo St. Niklaus

Biner Angelo, St. Niklaus

Bregy Romeo u. Alwin, Unterems
Constantin Bernard + Renée, Salgesch
Eggel Rinaldo + Abgottspon Anna, Staldenried
Eggel Rinaldo + Abgottspon Anna, Staldenried
Eringer Dahna Briggu, Turtmann

Eringer Dahna Briggu, Turtmann
Eringerstallung Franzen, Bettmeralp
Eringer-Team Dillon, Uetendorf
Eringer-Team Dillon, Uetendorf

Familie Zuber, Torbel

Heinen Toni + Barbara, Lommenschwil
Heldner Rosemarie Naters

Hubert Hischier + Joél Buhlmann, Naters
Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Juon Kathy und Dominic, Térbel

Juon Kathy und Dominic, Térbel

Karlen Sepp + Renato, Torbel

Marx Erno, Susten

Marx Erno, Susten

Milibodu-Bojie, Birchen

Schwery Bruno, Naters

Stallung Eril, Birchen

Stallung Eril, Blrchen

Stallung Imhof, Birgisch

Stallung Noti, Eisten



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Etoile
Cora
Giuly
Biscot
Carissa
Cibsy
Texas
Soley
Megan
Vivai
Tania
Haika
Sambuga
Xara
Kira
Bayonne
Yakin

120.1192.9850.0
120.1192.9853.1
120.1192.9849.4
120.1255.5712.7
120.1266.0396.0
120.1266.0397.7
120.1186.6945.5
120.1262.1662.7
120.1224.2719.5
120.1123.4748.9
120.1196.6433.6
120.1196.6436.7
120.1256.8889.0
120.1256.8887.6
120.1195.8275.3
120.1228.8022.8
120.0990.7202.2

11.10.2015
01.11.2015
03.10.2015
28.11.2015
16.11.2015
18.11.2015
18.10.2015
07.11.2015
24.10.2015
18.10.2015
25.09.2015
01.11.2015
30.10.2015
09.11.2015
08.11.2015
30.10.2015
09.11.2015

Stallung Perrollaz - Nanzer, Mund
Stallung Perrollaz - Nanzer, Mund
Stallung Perrollaz-Nanzer, Mund
Stallung Sewer/Thommen, Susten
Stallung Thel, Leuk-Stadt

Stallung Thel, Leuk-Stadt

Stallung Truffer Ebener, Ferden
Stallung Truffer Ebener, Ferden
Stallung Walpen - Werlen, Reckingen
Williner Anton u. Fabienne, Visp
Wyssen Christoph, Susten

Wyssen Christoph, Susten

Wyssen Tatjana u. Alessandro, Susten
Wyssen Tatjana u. Alessandro, Susten
Zurbriggen Gregor u. Kuonen Marco, Saas-Grund
Jager Carlo, Turtmann

Jager Carlo, Turtmann



